

## City of Oregon City

625 Center Street Oregon City, OR 97045 503-657-0891

## Legislation Details

File #: 20-280 Version: 1 Name: Resolution 20-15 OC Directing Water Service and

Provider

Type:ResolutionStatus:Consent AgendaFile created:5/26/2020In control:City Commission

On agenda: 6/3/2020 Final action:

**Title:** Resolution No. 20-15, Declaring Oregon City's Position to Provide Water Service with Water Supplied

by South Fork Water Board to Current and Future Citizens of Oregon City

**Sponsors:** John Lewis

Indexes: Goal 5: Maintain Fiscal Health and Long Term Stability.

Code sections:

Attachments: , , , ,

Date Ver. Action By Action Result